
Office Information  -    Serenity Coaching and Counseling, LLC 
Mental Health and Substance Use Counseling – Group Private Practice  42 Lake Ave Worcester, MA 01604      
Main/Intake #:  (508) 868-8070    Intake E-Mail: intake@SerenityMA.com Fax #: (508) 519-6539      

Website:  www.SerenityMA.com    Group NPI: 1992159867     EIN: 812268223  MassHealth PIDSL#110170121B  
(Main number clinically monitored 24/7, HIPAA compliant Fax, Email, Electronic Practice Management telehealth & records systems) 

 

Nicole Daigle, LMHC  -Director-   (774) 243-2436     e-mail: ndaigle@SerenityMA.org  
     Apprenticing  Leo Quezada, PsyD, license in process (774) 314-8870 e-mail: lquezada@SerenityMA.com 
        Heather Antanavica, PsyD, LMFT in Process (508) 603-6257 e-mail: hantanavica@SerenityMA.com 
 

Tammy Benoit, LMHC     (508) 868-8070            e-mail: tbenoit@SerenityMA.com 
 

Deborah Culberson, LMHC    (774) 701-0465 e-mail: dculberson@SerenityMA.com 
 

Meredith Daelhousen, LICSW     (774) 462-0302 e-mail: mdaelhousen@SerenityMA.com 
     Apprenticing Nuliyar Dursun, PsyD, LI in process  (617) 741-7704   e-mail: ndursun@SerenityMA.com 
                    Yoana Lussier, MA, LMHC in Process  (508) 499-9002 e-mail: ylussier@SerenityMA.com 
        Emily Herrin, BA, MS/LMHC in Process (508) 859-0597            e-mail: eherrin@SerenityMA.com 
 

Pamela Daveau, LADC     (774) 701-0235 e-mail: pdaveau@SerenityMA.com 
 

Lien Doubleday, LMHC in Process    (508) 640-5865            e-mail: ldoubleday@SerenityMA.com 
 

Taylor Everly, LMHC       (508) 859-0553 e-mail: teverly@SerenityMA.com 
 

Kara Ford, LMHC     (508) 855-0590 e-mail: kford@SerenityMA.com 
 

Gabriella Gonzalez, LMHC     (508) 556-1466    e-mail: ggonzalez@SerenityMA.com 
 

Liz Greene, LMHC     (508) 556-4405 e-mail: lgreene@SerenityMA.com 
 

Carlos Guzman, LICSW    (508) 854-7697 e-mail: cguzman@SerenityMA.com 
 

Christine Hassett, LMHC    (774) 482-6171 e-mail: chassett@SerenityMA.com 
Dee Iannacchione                                                            (508) 579-4948             e-mail: dee@SerenityMA.com    
Maegan Kelley                                                                  (617) 872-5139            e-mail: mkelley@SerenityMA.com   
Dana McMannus, LICSW    (508) 556-4980            e-mail: dmcmannus@SerenityMA.com                                             
 

Kim Nuttall, LMHC      (617) 872-6116 e-mail: knuttall@SerenityMA.com 
 

Amanda Owens, LICSW    (508) 233-8138 e-mail: aowens@SerenityMA.com 
      Apprenticing Stephanie Hill, MA LMHC in process  (508) 556-4787                e-mail: shill@SerenityMA.com 
              Kristin Buckley, LSW, LICSW in process  (774) 275-8962  e-mail: kbuckley@SerenityMA.com 
 

Leah Pesculis, PsyD, LMHC     (774) 314-8552 e-mail: lpesculis@SerenityMA.com 
 

Kerry Saunier, LMHC      (508) 499-9242 e-mail: ksaunier@SerenityMA.com 
 

Shelby Sharp, LMHC     (508) 469-9778 e-mail: ssharp@SerenityMA.com 
 

Shauna Simpson, LADC     (508) 859-0059 e-mail: ssimpson@SerenityMA.com 
 

Michael Stornanti, LMHC    (508) 277-8221            e-mail: sstornanti@SerenityMA.com 
 

Diane Surrette, LICSW     (508) 641-3808 e-mail: dsurrette@SerenityMA.com 
 

Emma Tem, LMHC      (508) 304-3062 e-mail: etem@SerenityMA.com 
 

Janice Villani, LADC     (508) 869-9048  e-mail: jvillani@SerenityMA.com 
 

Megan Winderbaum, LICSW     (617) 992-1826            e-mail: mwinderbaum@SerenityMA.com 
     Apprenticing Alison Cabral, LSW, LICSW in Process  (508) 499-9464            e-mail: acabral@SerenityMA.com 
                      Angela Vigneault, MA, LMHC in Process  (774) 246-6995               e-mail: avigneault@SerenityMA.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Most Accepted In Practice Inssurances:      CARELON (Beacon,Fallon, Unicare, Fallon Masshealth, Wellsense, 
Wellpoint, Masshealth), BlUE CROSS Blue Shield, Blue Benefit, Anthem, OPTUM (United Healthcare, Brighams 

Masshealth, NHP Neighborhood Health Plan, UBH, Optum EAP), TUFTS (Commercial &  Masshealth - Together/Direct), 
HARVARD PILGRIM, Health Plans Inc.,  VALUE OPTIONS (MBHP), AETNA, CIGNA, & TRICARE 


